
    2018  Douglas County Values

SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATE PER PROP REAL ESTATE TOTAL

1 OMAHA 588,698,900 949,229,080        17,531,479,865     19,069,407,845
1 OUT 8,186,020 21,488,890 2,156,649,505 2,186,324,415
1 TOTAL 596,884,920 970,717,970 19,688,129,370 21,255,732,260

10 OMAHA (1001) 11,785,950 78,688,400 3,134,793,755 3,225,268,105
10 OUT 17,849,110 11,464,430 2,712,311,475 2,741,625,015
10 B1 (1040 1041) 265,665 619,230 32,023,420 32,908,315
10 B2 (1042 1043 1044) 18,600 583,280 17,800,870 18,402,750
10 NB (1002) 0 0 353,200 353,200
10 DSVS 41 (1067 1068) 107,695 371,840 72,348,060 72,827,595
15 DC West--WATERLOO IN-- 3,562,835 8,730,910 67,015,400 79,309,145
15 DC West--OUT-- 15,447,085 9,394,780 579,984,525 604,826,390
15 DC West--VALLEY IN-- 22,265,580 54,632,650 263,423,800 340,322,030
17 MILLARD 3,763,125 8,944,930 769,035,620 781,743,675
17 OMAHA 43,472,860 225,612,660 7,850,726,200 8,119,811,720
37 GRETNA 243,990 611,920 290,571,900 291,427,810
54 RALSTON 3,444,365 10,671,690 336,879,100 350,995,155
54 OMAHA 12,023,630 153,132,040 1,142,548,620 1,307,704,290
59 BENNINGTON 967,355 1,608,190 123,716,625 126,292,170
59 OUT 1,797,935 7,398,790 1,132,105,820 1,141,302,545
66 WESTSIDE 57,498,445 178,720,220 3,362,517,700 3,598,736,365
3 WASH -FORT CALHOUN- 76,350 39,140 49,528,300 49,643,790
24 WASH -ARLINGTON- 418,750 655,950 39,551,970 40,626,670
DODGE -FREMONT- 7,328,850 515,040 38,230,230 46,074,120

TOTAL TAXABLE 799,223,095 1,723,114,060 41,703,595,960 44,225,933,115

REDEVELOPMENT 0 0 1,871,025,700 1,871,025,700
TOTAL COUNTY 799,223,095 1,723,114,060 43,574,621,660 46,096,958,815

Largest School Districts Sum Total (FROM ABOVE)

OMAHA 596,884,920 970,717,970 19,688,129,370 21,255,732,260
MILLARD 47,235,985 234,557,590 8,619,761,820 8,901,555,395
ELKHORN 30,027,020 91,727,180 5,969,630,780 6,091,384,980
DC WEST 41,275,500 72,758,340 910,423,725 1,024,457,565
RALSTON 15,467,995 163,803,730 1,479,427,720 1,658,699,445
BENNINGTON 2,765,290 9,006,980 1,255,822,445 1,267,594,715



STATE PERSONAL REAL ESTATE TOTAL GROWTH

OMAHA
100 588,698,900      949,229,080        17,531,479,865     19,069,407,845       391,428,280       

1001 11,785,950        78,688,400          3,134,793,755       3,225,268,105         497,418,080       
1730 43,472,860        225,612,660        7,850,726,200       8,119,811,720         409,643,600       
5403 12,023,630        153,132,040        1,142,548,620       1,307,704,290         17,349,445         
6600 57,498,445        178,720,220        3,362,517,700       3,598,736,365         14,539,700

TOTAL 713,479,785      1,585,382,400     33,022,066,140     35,320,928,325       1,330,379,105    

VILLAGES
WATERLOO 3,562,835          8,730,910            67,015,400            79,309,145              2,050,000

VALLEY 22,265,580        54,632,650          263,423,800          340,322,030            8,878,870
RALSTON 3,444,365          10,671,690          336,879,100          350,995,155            283,500

BENNINGTON 967,355             1,608,190            123,716,625          126,292,170            3,918,900
TOTAL 30,240,135        75,643,440          791,034,925          896,918,500            15,131,270         

FIRE DISTRICTS
1 MIL 5,055,470          8,966,730            977,025,260          991,047,460            23,636,700         
2 ELK 18,612,895        13,049,460          3,224,081,645       3,255,744,000         194,117,300       
5 VAL 38,879,505        59,530,140          426,604,840          525,014,485            10,883,070
6 WAT 6,728,575          6,409,910            534,130,915          547,269,400            6,142,980           
7 BEN 2,364,085          6,472,900            1,837,924,480       1,846,761,465         138,983,900       
8 IRV 3,536,955          21,695,400          957,661,755          982,894,110            26,155,800
9 PON 295,815             596,330               196,489,800          197,381,945            476,230              
TOTAL 75,473,300        116,720,870        8,153,918,695       8,346,112,865         400,395,980       

MUD 734,208,805      1,628,866,470     39,653,572,660     42,016,647,935       451,992,880       

E.S.U.
E.S.U. 1 596,884,920      970,717,970        19,688,129,370     21,255,732,260       138,065,880       
E.S.U. 2 7,328,850          515,040               38,230,230            46,074,120              0
E.S.U. 3 195,009,325      751,881,050        21,977,236,360     22,924,126,735       413,988,600       

TOTAL E.S.U. 799,223,095      1,723,114,060     41,703,595,960     44,225,933,115       552,054,480       

LEARNING COMMUNITY 791,399,145      1,721,903,930     41,576,285,460     44,089,588,535       536,573,280       

LIBRARY 54,571,735        62,088,220          7,890,632,295       8,007,292,250         392,294,050       

DOUGLAS CO. 799,223,095      1,723,114,060     41,703,595,960     44,225,933,115       552,054,480       



SID STATE PERSONAL REAL ESTATE TOTAL GROWTH
128 0 0 6,040,700 6,040,700 0
135 0 0 13,248,800 13,248,800 0
177 45,695 76,500 60,125,700 60,247,895 57,135
205 0 76,500 13,468,000 13,544,500 12,790
258 0 10,940 2,104,800 2,115,740 730
277 0 24,300 24,695,100 24,719,400 1,830
284 26,730 10,010 37,088,100 37,124,840 526,500
285 6,390 17,420 7,538,700 7,562,510 1,530
296 0 0 6,995,400 6,995,400 0
303 26,440 518,130 30,402,000 30,946,570 295,595
386 0 23,730 67,504,100 67,527,830 1,141,400
404 1,020 1,009,020 109,708,700 110,718,740 2,559,530
405 1,275 497,770 151,238,200 151,737,245 5,753,040
413 0 3,762,380 34,687,300 38,449,680 1,439,090
419 0 3,470 14,067,900 14,071,370 240
420 0 255,180 108,458,500 108,713,680 1,855,800
421 0 25,230 29,852,400 29,877,630 25,230
424 0 137,150 84,936,400 85,073,550 349,200
425 0 34,630 130,049,800 130,084,430 4,841,470
427 0 73,170 216,888,100 216,961,270 2,421,200
429 0 2,140 6,308,400 6,310,540 0
438 0 251,740 185,685,000 185,936,740 79,400
441 0 34,240 74,563,700 74,597,940 3,306,320
442 0 1,050 27,437,300 27,438,350 0
443 0 146,650 15,163,400 15,310,050 2,520
444 0 7,500 77,665,600 77,673,100 0
446 0 9,100 92,714,400 92,723,500 1,350
451 0 251,140 74,367,800 74,618,940 2,782,000
452 0 60,300 5,623,500 5,683,800 0
453 104,885 193,630 212,629,100 212,927,615 2,658,305
455 35,075 1,052,460 22,601,200 23,688,735 2,231,260
456 0 31,040 74,391,700 74,422,740 27,970
464 0 0 25,272,000 25,272,000 254,700
465 21,210 3,630 41,834,600 41,859,440 133,300
466 0 391,580 104,088,900 104,480,480 0
467 11,480 6,290 34,551,900 34,569,670 504,200
468 0 70 30,015,900 30,015,970 0
469 0 34,530 37,651,500 37,686,030 22,360
471 0 3,200 72,866,900 72,870,100 0
472 0 201,160 41,623,400 41,824,560 706,110
473 0 124,660 154,358,490 154,483,150 16,525,100
476 0 23,840 196,014,200 196,038,040 5,849,590
477 0 1,590 70,305,700 70,307,290 0
478 0 69,600 18,338,000 18,407,600 0
479 0 733,710 3,703,800 4,437,510 145,680
480 0 0 17,145,300 17,145,300 263,900
482 0 1,120 45,945,400 45,946,520 48,420
484 0 45,710 184,699,800 184,745,510 2,058,390
485 0 1,180 48,535,600 48,536,780 0
489 28,185 79,860 50,101,100 50,209,145 0
490 0 26,770 84,812,800 84,839,570 32,830
491 1,025 284,080 94,884,700 95,169,805 1,458,305
492 285,030 7,270 122,833,700 123,126,000 10,125
494 0 78,890 27,079,100 27,157,990 97,690



SID STATE PERSONAL REAL ESTATE TOTAL GROWTH
495 0 3,030 55,816,900 55,819,930 409,200
496 0 0 51,874,100 51,874,100 0
497 0 1,300 26,362,300 26,363,600 1,421,700
499 0 0 88,010,600 88,010,600 5,784,700
501 0 1,710 70,199,400 70,201,110 8,421,410
502 32,975 1,080 52,370,100 52,404,155 4,212,575
503 0 239,570 169,968,600 170,208,170 4,814,110
504 0 3,000 43,863,800 43,866,800 500
505 0 0 16,459,600 16,459,600 0
506 0 2,630 43,135,000 43,137,630 0
507 0 780 49,575,500 49,576,280 2,691,200
508 0 7,020 46,102,600 46,109,620 4,806,200
509 0 100,910 92,176,800 92,277,710 13,253,140
512 0 753,810 14,267,700 15,021,510 36,460
513 27,310 4,400 41,807,100 41,838,810 2,184,700
514 0 1,840 98,933,500 98,935,340 12,900
515 0 220 19,863,800 19,864,020 0
516 0 3,540 37,440,000 37,443,540 0
517 0 240 42,502,200 42,502,440 3,529,500
518 19,465 42,210 38,224,300 38,285,975 958,600
519 0 1,120 97,522,200 97,523,320 8,500
520 0 0 45,960,900 45,960,900 2,176,200
521 37,770 52,660 93,725,900 93,816,330 10,489,500
523 0 2,310 70,424,200 70,426,510 5,837,330
524 50,135 8,096,630 70,496,300 78,643,065 2,993,000
527 0 5,970 93,617,800 93,623,770 10,750,200
528 0 12,440 89,002,750 89,015,190 18,826,130
530 0 16,810 105,684,805 105,701,615 6,466,100
531 0 50 39,616,900 39,616,950 5,278,000
533 0 0 1,396,600 1,396,600 0
535 0 70 68,527,500 68,527,570 5,806,570
537 0 32,270 94,426,300 94,458,570 22,539,800
538 0 381,490 18,400,200 18,781,690 30,390
539 840 1,484,430 60,703,400 62,188,670 6,136,520
540 0 68,470 23,932,500 24,000,970 1,220,000
541 0 0 66,486,800 66,486,800 0
542 0 108,540 2,556,200 2,664,740 389,300
544 0 0 26,254,000 26,254,000 8,451,900
547 0 0 10,038,800 10,038,800 1,291,400
549 0 92,180 44,793,100 44,885,280 858,240
552 0 3,542,590 19,583,100 23,125,690 0
554 0 170 88,432,900 88,433,070 22,148,700
555 0 7,490 73,178,200 73,185,690 9,314,000
556 0 770 24,474,400 24,475,170 4,487,770
557 0 23,660 121,327,700 121,351,360 19,758,860
558 0 0 15,002,600 15,002,600 3,586,100
559 0 4,070 69,016,300 69,020,370 11,971,440
560 0 0 14,724,200 14,724,200 1,611,700
561 0 390 42,097,840 42,098,230 9,531,230
562 0 0 13,220,000 13,220,000 4,673,100
563 0 0 19,634,300 19,634,300 7,740,500
564 0 0 2,681,200 2,681,200 0

566 0 0 1,056,400 1,056,400 0
567 0 0 17,036,700 17,036,700 13,331,000



SID STATE PERSONAL REAL ESTATE TOTAL GROWTH
568 0 43,360 17,891,950 17,935,310 7,946,650
569 0 0 4,503,600 4,503,600 1,329,100
570 0 2,440 42,130,400 42,132,840 28,540,240
572 0 0 15,796,300 15,796,300 7,846,500
573 0 0 1,170,100 1,170,100 113,200
574 0 0 3,988,400 3,988,400 1,480,100

575 0 0 8,530,800 8,530,800 0
577 0 0 878,700 878,700 0
578 0 0 255,700 255,700 0
579 0 0 2,528,000 2,528,000 0
580 0 0 2,285,600 2,285,600 0
581 0 0 926,800 926,800 0
582 0 0 616,960 616,960 198,160
583 0 0 45,011,900 45,011,900 0
585 0 0 713,800 713,800 0
586 0 0 3,321,300 3,321,300 0
587 0 0 551,770 551,770 0
588 0 0 119,120 119,120 0
590 0 0 336,580 336,580 0


